SENATOR TOBY ANN STAVISKY

Certificate of Merit

Presented to

FRED TENG

AMERICACHINA PUBLIC AFFAIRS INSTITUTE

FOR SERVING AS A CROSS CULTURAL INTERNSHIP PROGRAM HOST SINCE ITS INCEPTION IN 2008



July 6, 2018

TOBY ANN STAVISKY
NEW YORK STATE SENATE
16TH DISTRICT

SENATOR TOBY ANN STAVISKY

Certificate of Merit

Presented to

ANDREW LEUNG

YU & ASSOCIATES, INC.

FOR SERVING AS A CROSS CULTURAL INTERNSHIP PROGRAM HOST SINCE ITS INCEPTION IN 2008



July 6, 2018

TOBY ANN STAVISKY NEW YORK STATE SENATE

16TH DISTRICT